
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2015-2016 
(Under Rule 8 and 9 of the Public Procurement Rules 2004)  

Name of the Procuring Agency  National Institute of Management, Karachi 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
S.No. Name of Procurement (Description) Estimated Cost Procurement Method Tentative Date of Procurement Notice Publication 

Tentative date of Award of Contract 

Tentative date of Completion 
Remarks (if any) 

1. Stationery and Misc. Items 1,780,594.50 Tender 06.06.2015 20.08.2015 09.09.2015 - 
2. Photocopying Service 258,000 Tender 28.08.2015 25.10.2015 24.10.2018 - 
3. Books 250,000 Direct Contacting - - - - 
4. Serials 550,000 Direct Contacting - - - - 
5. Annual Contract of Supply of Medicines 508,000 Tender 18.12.2015 28.01.2016 03 years contract - 
6. Annual Maintenance Contract of PABX (Telephone Exchange) 

250,000 Tender 29.02.2016 Second Week of April, 2016 03 years contract - 

7. Purchase of Computer Table and Chairs 1,75,000 Tender 29.02.2016 Second Week of April, 2016 Two Months - 
8. Purchase of Electrical, Plumbing, Carpenting and Miscellaneous items  

500,000 Tender 29.02.2016 Third Week of April, 2016 Three Months - 

 


